

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP No.7491/2015 in Criminal Appeal

No(s).

803/2012

RAMACHANDRAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/04/2015 This appeal was orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sureshan P. adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List the CRLMP No.7491 of 2015 along with the main matter on
01.05.2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.04.29

16:49:22 IST

Reason: