

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 627/2012

MUTHU & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5875/2017)

Date : 28-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. Sureshan P., AOR

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Ms. C. Rubapathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the bail application (I.A. No. 5875 of 2017) on
05.04.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

