

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 627/2012

MUTHU & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

IA No. 5875/2017 - GRANT OF BAIL)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 803/2012 (II-C)

Date : 14-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Ms. c. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.Rajaram, Adv.
Mr. T. Meikandan, Adv,
Mr. K Ethiraj, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. K.K.S. Krishnaraj, Adv.
Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash Kr. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Leo George Rozorio A., Adv.
Mr. G. Chitrakala, Adv.
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. Sureshan P., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.
Mr. Karthik, Adv.
Ms.. Uma Prasuna Bachu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By Consent, list these matters after two
weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

